
 

2025 Fall Conference Rates 
 

 

Member 
Type 

Full 

Conference 
Early Bird 

5/1-7/1  

Full 

Conference 
Early Bird 
7/2-8/15 

Full 

Conference 
 

8/16-9/14 

Sat 9/21 

Only 
Early 
Bird 

5/1-7/1 

Sat 9/21 

Only 
Early Bird 
7/2-8/31 

Sat 9/21 

Only 
 

9/1-9/21 

Academy PT 

Members  
 

$225 

 

$275 

 

$300 

 

$125 

 

$175 

 

$200 
Academy 
PTA 
Members 

 
$200 

 
$250 

 
$275 

 
$100 

 
$150 

 
$175 

Academy  
Members: 
Residents* 

 
$50 

 
$50 

 
$50 

 
$50 

 
$50 

 
$50 

PT/PTA 

Academy 
Non-
Members** 

 

$325 

 

$375 

 

$400 

 

$225 

 

$275 

 

$300 

Students***  
$50 

 
$50 

 
$50 

 
$50 

 
$50 

 
$50 

*Residents: Please email edward@aptacvp.org with your program name and coordinator to get your resident 
promo. 
**APTA Members can save $56 on Full Conference Registration by joining the Academy! 
***Non-Academy Members students can email edward@aptacvp.org for a promo code. 
 

Registration will open on May 1, 2025 

mailto:edward@aptacvp.org
mailto:edward@aptacvp.org


 
Cancellation policy: Full refunds will be allowed until 9/3/2025.  

Cancellation after that date will be non-refundable.  

Name substitutions will be allowed. *All confirmations will be sent via email.  

PHOTO DISCLAIMER: Please be aware that this registration form also serves as an 
agreement to appear in photographs taken at the 2025 Fall Conference and that these 
photos may be used for publicity or general information purposes and may be seen by the 
general public.   

Questions?  Email the APTA Academy of Cardiovascular and Pulmonary PT office at 
edward@aptacvp.org 

Conference handouts will be available on our website before and during the 

conference. No printed handouts will be available at the conference.  


