

## 2025 Fall Conference Rates

Member Type	Full Conference Early Bird	Full Conference Early Bird	Full Conference	Sat 9/21 Only Early	Sat 9/21 Only Early Bird	Sat 9/21 Only
	5/1-7/1	7/2-8/15	8/16-9/14	Bird 5/1-7/1	7/2-8/31	9/1-9/21
Academy PT						
Members	\$225	\$275	\$300	\$125	\$175	\$200
Academy						
PTA	\$200	\$250	\$275	\$100	\$150	\$175
Members			, , 5	•		. , ,
Academy						
Members:	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50
Residents*	. 5			-	. 0	. 3
PT/PTA						
Academy	\$325	\$375	\$400	\$225	\$275	\$300
Non-	155	1373	1 1	1 5	1 /5	1011
Members**						
Students***						
	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50

<sup>\*</sup>Residents: Please email <a href="mailto:edward@aptacvp.org">edward@aptacvp.org</a> with your program name and coordinator to get your resident promo.

<sup>\*\*</sup>APTA Members can save \$56 on Full Conference Registration by joining the Academy!

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Non-Academy Members students can email <a href="mailto:edward@aptacvp.org">edward@aptacvp.org</a> for a promo code.

Cancellation policy: Full refunds will be allowed until 9/3/2025.

Cancellation after that date will be non-refundable.

Name substitutions will be allowed. \*All confirmations will be sent via email.

PHOTO DISCLAIMER: Please be aware that this registration form also serves as an agreement to appear in photographs taken at the 2025 Fall Conference and that these photos may be used for publicity or general information purposes and may be seen by the general public.

Questions? Email the APTA Academy of Cardiovascular and Pulmonary PT office at edward@aptacvp.org

Conference handouts will be available on our website before and during the conference. No printed handouts will be available at the conference.